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OTHER - WES 
MARIAM  
ASSEFA FUND 
BREAKDOWN

FEDERAL  
GOVERNMENT 
BREAKDOWN

AIMGA FUNDS 
BREAKDOWN

TOTAL REVENUE
$1,573,160.

$1,143,083.

$220,668.

$49,151.

$76,295.

PROVINCIAL 
GOVERNMENT 
BREAKDOWN

Note: Members and stakeholders who wish to view the detailed financials may request an appointment to view them at AIMGA.

Note: Amortization has been deducted ($7,742.).Note: Amortization has been deducted ($12,725.).
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